CHAMPAGNE
Telmont NV
France 12% ABV

Telmont Rose
France 12% ABV

Perrier Jouet La Belle Epoque
Brut 2013, France 12.5% ABV

Perrier Jouet La Belle Epoque
Rose 2012, France 12.5% ABV

PROSECCO
Valdobbiadene Maschio Dei
Cavalieri, Italy 11.5% ABV

RED

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Folonari

ltaly 13% AB

Primitivo Monte Pietroso
ltaly 13.5% ABV

Musar Jeune Red
Lebanon 13.5% ABV

Aruma Malbec
Argentina 14.5% ABV

Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot

USA 13.5% ABV

WHITE
Folonari Pinot Grigio
ltaly 12% ABV

Parrot Fish Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Willowglen Gewurtztraminer
Riesling, Australia 12% ABV

Gavi Tenimenti DOCG

ltaly 12% ABV

Disznoko Dry Furmint Tokaji
Hungary 13.5% ABV

Kung Fu Girl Riesling
USA 12% ABV

ROSE
Pinot Grigio Blush Folonari
ltaly 11.5% ABV

Douglas Green Pinotage
South Africa 12.5% ABV

Lago Vinho Verde
Portugal 10% ABV

The Palm by Whispering Angel
France 12.5% ABV

125ML
£12

£15

125ML
£6

175ML
£5

£5

£9

£9

£10

175ML
£5

£5

£6

£7

£9

£1

175ML
£5

£5

£6

£10

250ML
£7

£7

£12

£12

£13

250ML
£7

£7

£8

£9

£12

£14

250ML
£7

£7

£8

£14

BOTTLE
£70

£80

£225

£330

BOTTLE
£36

BOTTLE
£21

£21

£36

£36

£39

BOTTLE
£21

£21

£24

£27

£36

£45

BOTTLE
£21

£21

£24

£42

The Alan
18 Princess Street
Manchester M14LG

+44 161236 8999
dine@thealanhotel.com
thealanhotel.com

The Alan




THE ALAN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

All £10

THE ALAN - FABLE Highball

FABLE blended malt Scotch Whiskey, Camomile syrup, Supasawa,

Apple juice, Soda

Raspberry & Lemon Highball
Raspberry Vodka with Fever Tree lemon tonic

Hazelnut & Cacao Old Fashioned

Sailor's Home The Horizon Irish Whiskey, Creme de Cacao Brune,
hazelnut syrup and a dash of chocolate bitters

Tropical Cosmopolitan

Virtuous Bitter Lemon, Takamaka Zananan, Cranberry

juice

Golden Mojito
Takamaka Rum Zenn, Supasawa, Vanilla syrup, Mint, Soda

Spiced Passionfruit Martini

Takamaka Dark Spiced, Passionfruit syrup, Pineapple
juice, Supasawa, Gomme

Market Bloody Mary

Virtous Ginger, Tomato juice, Soy Sauce, Tobasco, Wasabi, Celery
Salt, Black Pepper, Noily Prat, Supasawa

Crystal Clear Daiquiri
Takamaka white rum, fresh lime, Supasawa, Gomme

Spiced Rum Latte
Takamaka spiced Rum, Mr Black cold brew, Oat milk, Gingerbread

syrup
CLASSIC COCKTAILS
All £10

Old Fashioned
Margarita

Amaretto Sour

Vespa Martini/ 007
Manhattan

French 75

Aperol Spritz

Mai Tai

Negroni

Espresso Martini

VODKA

Virtuous Blonde
Virtuous Ginger
Virtuous Bitter Lemon
Belvedere

Mamont Siberian

GIN

Hendrick’s

Sipsmith

Aviation American Gin
Manchester Three Rivers
Blind Tiger Piper Cubeba
Tanqueray No. Ten
Manchester Gin Signature
Gin Mare

Ancoats Blackberry Gin
Ancoats Signature Gin
Ancoats Raspberry Gin

Ancoats Blackberry Gin

RUM

Takamaka Coconut
Takamaka Blanc
Takamaka Dark Spiced
Takamaka Zanannan
Takamaka Zen
Takamaka Overproof

Ancoats Honey Rum

£3

£4

£4

£4

£5

£3

£4

£5

£5

£7

£5

£6

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£5

BOURBON
Buffalo Trace
Knob Creek
Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Straight Rye

Bulleit Bourbon Frontier

PORT

Taylor’s LBV

Taylor’s Tawny 20 Year

BRANDY
Courvoisier XO
Martell XO

Courvoisier VSOP

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Dangerous Don
Espadin Mezcal

Dangerous Don
Manderin Mezcal

Dangerous Don
Cafe Mezcal

Patron Silver
Patron Anejo

Patron Resposado

£3

£4

£6

£5

£4

£5

£8

£1

£16

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£6

£6

BEERS

Birra Moretti £4
Sol £4
Peroni (GF) £5

Peroni Non Alcoholic  £3

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Icon 330m| £3
Diet Coke 330m| £3
Kombucha Cherry Plum, £4
Kombucha Apple Crisp

Kombucha Ginger Lemon
Kombucha Rasberry Lemonade

Sprite Zero 330ml £3
Fever Tree £2
Fever Tree Light Tonic £2
Fever Tree Ginger Beer £2
Fever Tree Lemon Tonic £2

Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £2

Fever Tree Ginger Ale £2
COFFEE

Latte £3
Cappuccino £3

Flat White £3
Americano £3
Espresso £2
Macchiato £2
Cortado £2

Chai Latte £3

Shindigger Session
Shindigger IPA
Shindigger Mango
Shindigger Lager

Shindigger Festiva

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Purdys Dark Fruits,
Raspberry & Rose
Grape & Apple
Large Still water
Large Sparkling

Small Still water

Small Sparkling water

Hot Chocolate
Bohea Green Tea
Bohea Breakfast Tea
Bohea Chamomile
Bohea Peppermint

Bohea Earl Grey

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£4

£2

£2

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

Bohea Lemongrass and £3

Ginger



