CHAMPAGNE Telmont NV France 12% ABV	125ML £12		BOTTLE £70
Telmont Rose France 12% ABV	£15		£80
Perrier Jouet La Belle Epoque Brut 2013, France 12.5% ABV			£225
Perrier Jouet La Belle Epoque Rose 2012, France 12.5% ABV			£330
PROSECCO Valdobbiadene Maschio Dei Cavalieri, Italy 11.5% ABV	125ML £6		BOTTLE £36
RED Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Folonari Italy 13% AB	175ML £5	250ML £7	BOTTLE £21
Primitivo Monte Pietroso Italy 13.5% ABV	£5	£7	£21
Musar Jeune Red Lebanon 13.5% ABV	£9	£12	£36
Aruma Malbec Argentina 14.5% ABV	£9	£12	£36
Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot USA 13.5% ABV	£10	£13	£39
WHITE Folonari Pinot Grigio Italy 12% ABV	175ML £5	250ML £7	BOTTLE £21
Parrot Fish Chenin Blanc South Africa	£5	£7	£21
Willowglen Gewurtztraminer Riesling, Australia 12% ABV	£6	£8	£24
Gavi Tenimenti DOCG Italy 12% ABV	£7	£9	£27
Disznoko Dry Furmint Tokaji Hungary 13.5% ABV	£9	£12	£36
Kung Fu Girl Riesling USA 12% ABV	£11	£14	£45
ROSE Pinot Grigio Blush Folonari Italy 11.5% ABV	175ML £5	250ML £7	BOTTLE £21
Douglas Green Pinotage South Africa 12.5% ABV	£5	£7	£21
Lago Vinho Verde Portugal 10% ABV	£6	£8	£24
The Palm by Whispering Angel France 12.5% ABV	£10	£14	£42

The Alan

The Alan 18 Princess Street Manchester M1 4LG

+44 161 236 8999 dine@thealanhotel.com thealanhotel.com

THE ALAN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	VODKA B		BOURBON		BEERS				
All £10	Virtuous Blonde	£3	Buffalo Trace	£3	Birra Moretti	£4		Shindigger Session	£6
THE ALANI, FADIETIS II	Virtuous Ginger	£4	Knob Creek	£4	Sol	£4		Shindigger IPA	£6
THE ALAN - FABLE Highball FABLE blended malt Scotch Whiskey, Camomile syrup, Supasawa,	Virtuous Bitter Lemon	£4	Woodford Reserve	£6	Peroni (GF)	£5		Shindigger Mango	£6
Apple juice, Soda	Belvedere	£4	Sazerac Straight Rye	£5	Peroni Non Alcoholic	£3		Shindigger Lager	£6
Raspberry & Lemon Highball Raspberry Vodka with Fever Tree lemon tonic	Mamont Siberian	£5	Bulleit Bourbon Frontier	£4				Shindigger Festiva	£6
Hazelnut & Cacao Old Fashioned Sailor's Home The Horizon Irish Whiskey, Creme de Cacao Brune, hazelnut syrup and a dash of chocolate bitters	GIN		PORT		SOFT DRINKS				
Tropical Cosmopolitan Virtuous Bitter Lemon, Takamaka Zananan, Cranberry	Hendrick's	£3	Taylor's LBV	£5	Coca Cola Icon 330m	nl	£3	Apple Juice	£3
juice	Sipsmith	£4	Taylor's Tawny 20 Year	£8	Diet Coke 330ml £3		£3	Orange Juice	£3
Golden Mojito Takamaka Rum Zenn, Supasawa, Vanilla syrup, Mint, Soda	Aviation American Gin	£5	DD ANDV		Kombucha Cherry Plu		£4	Cranberry Juice	£3
Spiced Passionfruit Martini Takamaka Dark Spiced, Passionfruit syrup, Pineapple juice, Supasawa, Gomme	Manchester Three Rivers	£5	BRANDY	044	Kombucha Apple Cris Kombucha Ginger Le	mon .		Pineapple Juice	£3
	Blind Tiger Piper Cubeba	£7	Courvoisier XO	£11	Kombucha Rasberry I	Lemonad		Purdys Dark Fruits,	£3
Market Bloody Mary	Tanqueray No. Ten	£5	Martell XO	£16	Sprite Zero 330ml		£3	Raspberry & Rose Grape & Apple	
Virtous Ginger, Tomato juice, Soy Sauce, Tobasco, Wasabi, Celery Salt, Black Pepper, Noily Prat, Supasawa	Manchester Gin Signature	£6	Courvoisier VSOP	£5	Fever Tree		£2	Large Still water	£3
	Gin Mare	£5	TEQUILA & MEZCAL		Fever Tree Light Tonio		£2	Large Sparkling	£4
Crystal Clear Daiquiri Takamaka white rum, fresh lime, Supasawa, Gomme	Ancoats Blackberry Gin	£5	Dangerous Don	£5	Fever Tree Ginger Beer		£2	Small Still water	£2
Spiced Rum Latte Takamaka spiced Rum, Mr Black cold brew, Oat milk, Gingerbread syrup	Ancoats Signature Gin	£5	Espadin Mezcal		Fever Tree Lemon Tonic Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Fever Tree Ginger Ale		£2	Small Sparkling water	£2
	Ancoats Raspberry Gin	£5	Dangerous Don Manderin Mezcal	£5			£2		
CLASSIC COCKTAILS	Ancoats Blackberry Gin	£5	Dangerous Don Cafe Mezcal	£5			£2		
All £10	RUM		Patron Silver	£5	005555				
Old Fashioned	Takamaka Coconut	£3	Patron Anejo	£6	COFFEE	00			00
Margarita	Takamaka Blanc	£3	Patron Resposado	£6	Latte	£3		Hot Chocolate	£3
Amaretto Sour	Takamaka Dark Spiced	£3			Cappuccino	£3		Bohea Green Tea	£3
Vespa Martini/ 007	Takamaka Zanannan	£3			Flat White	£3		Bohea Breakfast Tea	£3
Manhattan	Takamaka Zen	£3			Americano	£3		Bohea Chamomile	£3
French 75	Takamaka Overproof	£3			Espresso	£2		Bohea Peppermint	£3
A record Consider		£5			Macchiato	£2		Bohea Earl Grey	£3
Aperol Spritz	Ancoats Honey Rum	20							
Mai Tai	Ancoats Honey Rum	20			Cortado Chai Latte	£2 £3		Bohea Lemongrass an Ginger	nd £3

Espresso Martini